

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12763 OF 2024

Shashikala Madhav BhubalPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Throu. Sec. Dept Of...RESPONDENT
Revenue And Forest And Anr

Mr. Tukaram Shendge for Petitioner

Ms. A. A. Nadkarni, AGP for State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 17th November, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 01/12/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)